
PRE-K STORYTIME: Stories and songs to build reading and school readiness skills. (3-5 yr)  

BABY STORYTIME: Bring baby for stories and songs made just for them. (Babies) 

BRICK BUILDERS: Let your imagina on be your guide with LEGO® brick building! (K-5 grd) 

TODDLER STORYTIME: Join us for stories, songs, and ac vi es.  (18m-3 yr) 

FAMILY STORYTIME (EVENING): Stories and songs to build reading and school readiness skills. (Family) 

MUSIC & MOVEMENT: Songs and movement to build school readiness skills. (3-5 yr) 

CRAFTERNOON: Fun cra s you can take home! (K-5 grd)  

FAMILY STORYTIME: Stories and songs to build reading and school readiness skills. (Family) 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

FRI 

SAT 

10:30 AM 

10:30 AM 

05:00 PM 

10:30 AM 

06:30 PM 
 
10:30 AM 

04:00 PM 

10:30 AM 

AUGUST 2024 
REBY CARY YOUTH EVENT CALENDAR 

RECURRING WEEKLY 

 

 

CRICUT CUSTOM SHIRT: Make a custom shirt using iron-on vinyl. (6-12th  grd)  

LITTLE BUILDERS: Bring your preschooler to learn and play with LEGO® and DUPLO® building!  (3-5 yr) 

PRE-K STORYTIME: MATTIE PARKER: Stories and songs to build reading and school readiness skills. (3-5 yr) 

NAVAJO CODE TALKERS:  Learn about the Navajo people  and write your own secret code . (Family) 

LITTLE BUILDERS: Bring your preschooler to learn and play with LEGO® and DUPLO® building!  (3-5 yr) 

CRICUT CUSTOM STICKER: Make a custom s cker using permanent adhesive vinyl. (6-12th grd) 

DRAMATIC PLAY: Costumes and props to prac ce play! (3-5 yr)  

 

 

TUE 

SAT 

TUE 

TUE 

SAT 

TUE 

THU 

 

 

06 

10 

13 

13 

24 

27 

29 

 

 

04:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

10:30 AM 

05:00 PM 

12:00 PM 

05:00 PM 

02:00 PM 

DAILY PROGRAMS 


