

AUGUST 2024

REBY CARY YOUTH EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
TUE	PRE-K STORYTIME: Stories and songs to build reading and school readiness skills. (3-5 yr)	10:30 AM
WED	BABY STORYTIME: Bring baby for stories and songs made just for them. (Babies)	10:30 AM
WED	BRICK BUILDERS: Let your imagination be your guide with LEGO® brick building! (K-5 grd)	05:00 PM
THU	TODDLER STORYTIME: Join us for stories, songs, and activities. (18m-3 yr)	10:30 AM
THU	FAMILY STORYTIME (EVENING): Stories and songs to build reading and school readiness skills. (Family)	06:30 PM
FRI	MUSIC & MOVEMENT: Songs and movement to build school readiness skills. (3-5 yr)	10:30 AM
FRI	CRAFTERNOON: Fun crafts you can take home! (K-5 grd)	04:00 PM
SAT	FAMILY STORYTIME: Stories and songs to build reading and school readiness skills. (Family)	10:30 AM
	DAILY PROGRAMS	
06 TUE	CRICUT CUSTOM SHIRT: Make a custom shirt using iron-on vinyl. (6-12th grd)	04:00 PM
10 SAT	LITTLE BUILDERS: Bring your preschooler to learn and play with LEGO® and DUPLO® building! (3-5 yr)	12:00 PM
13 TUE	PRE-K STORYTIME: MATTIE PARKER: Stories and songs to build reading and school readiness skills. (3-5 yr)	10:30 AM
13 TUE	NAVAJO CODE TALKERS: Learn about the Navajo people and write your own secret code . (Family)	05:00 PM
24 SAT	LITTLE BUILDERS: Bring your preschooler to learn and play with LEGO® and DUPLO® building! (3-5 yr)	12:00 PM
27 TUE	CRICUT CUSTOM STICKER: Make a custom sticker using permanent adhesive vinyl. (6-12th grd)	05:00 PM
29 THU	DRAMATIC PLAY: Costumes and props to practice play! (3-5 yr)	02:00 PM

